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Cabinet Components, Power Strip,
19" Rack Mount, 4 Front Outlets, 4
Rear Outlets, NEMA 5-15R Plug,
15A/120V, Recessed
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Cabinet Components, Power Strip, 19" Rack Mount, 4 Front
Outlets, 4 Rear Outlets, NEMA 5-15R Plug, 15A/120V, Recessed

Features

« 19" Rack Mount

e 4 Front Outlets

e 4 Rear Outlets

« NEMA 5-15R Plug

. 15A/120V

Application

15A-120V

General

Catalog Number MCCPSSI19TS
Color Black
Construction Material - Main Steel

EU RoHS Indicator Yes

Iltem Type 15A 125V
Receptacle Type NEMA 5-15R
Sensing Range 19 IN

Sub Brand Power Distribution
Type Rack Mount
UPC 662620802770

A Hubbell brand

Dimensions

Depth
Thickness

Electrical Ratings

Amperage Rating

Current / Amperage Rating
Current Rating

Voltage Rating

Voltage Rating Description

5.25
0.0781

15 A
15 A
15 A
120 V
120 V

Certifications And Compliance

Industry Standard(s)

Logistics

Carton Quantity

Product Assets

UL

Specifications - MCCPSS19TS
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